
SČ Jméno ČasPoř ZtrKat Po ř

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA   -   Rozb ěh

RUN - UP
Ostrava - 10.06.2016

Chlapci

110 KOLARČÍK Vojt ěch1 4:02.92 0:00.00MO 5

Dívky

99 SUCHÁNKOVÁ Barbora1 3:22.18 0:00.00ZO 1

98 SUCHÁNKOVÁ Johana2 3:34.98 0:12.80ZO 2

128 MACHÁČKOVÁ Lucie3 3:44.23 0:22.05ZO 3

82 PETRA Benišová4 3:54.78 0:32.60ZO 4

129 ZLATOHLÁVKOVÁ Eliška5 4:07.55 0:45.37ZO 6
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SČ Jméno ČasPoř ZtrKat Po ř

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA   -   Rozb ěh

RUN - UP
Ostrava - 10.06.2016

Muži junio ři

34 KYJONKA Ondřej1 2:05.75 0:00.00MJ 2

104 KŘIVOHLÁVEK Tomáš2 2:16.27 0:10.52MJ 7

30 SÝKORA Vojt ěch3 2:20.45 0:14.70MJ 8

114 ZLÁMAL Tomáš4 2:20.64 0:14.89MJ 9

113 ZLÁMAL Roman5 2:35.02 0:29.27MJ 21

46 DŽUBERA Michal6 2:35.50 0:29.75MJ 23

112 BERKA Dominik7 2:49.99 0:44.24MJ 36

131 ONDRUŠEK Matuš8 2:51.29 0:45.54MJ 40

Muži

97 MACEČEK Tomáš1 1:59.11 0:00.00MM 1

92 TOMICA Martin2 2:07.87 0:08.76MM 3

115 ŠTEFINA Štefan3 2:09.05 0:09.94MM 4

39 SCHNEIDGEN Patrik4 2:09.73 0:10.62MM 5

28 MRÓZ Piotr5 2:10.71 0:11.60MM 6

29 MARUNOWSKI Mateusz6 2:22.93 0:23.82MM 10

51 GRUCHALA Vojt ěch7 2:24.81 0:25.70MM 12

42 KMOŠEK Filip8 2:25.37 0:26.26MM 13

116 PAVLÍK Ivan9 2:25.92 0:26.81MM 14

122 TAKÁČ Petr10 2:27.67 0:28.56MM 15

87 JÍRA Lukáš11 2:27.73 0:28.62MM 16

68 DROZD Michal12 2:28.54 0:29.43MM 17

96 NÁDENÍČEK David13 2:32.66 0:33.55MM 19

31 JIROUŠEK Jakub14 2:34.88 0:35.77MM 20

111 ŠEĎENKA Richard15 2:35.21 0:36.10MM 22

105 PERGLER Josef16 2:36.79 0:37.68MM 24

55 WRONA Tomáš17 2:42.27 0:43.16MM 27

83 HRADIL Pavel18 2:42.70 0:43.59MM 29

59 VÁCLAVÍK Rostislav19 2:43.13 0:44.02MM 30
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VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA   -   Rozb ěh

RUN - UP
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90 KUDELA Marek20 2:43.69 0:44.58MM 31

117 DUDEK Tomáš21 2:44.16 0:45.05MM 32

76 BAJER Tomáš22 2:44.59 0:45.48MM 33

19 BOLLO Roman23 2:45.95 0:46.84MM 35

119 BAČUVČÍK David24 2:50.60 0:51.49MM 39

43 MLÝNEK Lukáš25 2:56.61 0:57.50MM 42

118 BRYNDA Pavel26 2:57.02 0:57.91MM 43

57 ŠEL Radek27 2:57.76 0:58.65MM 44

108 ŠKARKA Matěj28 2:57.90 0:58.79MM 45

123 MACANT Petr29 2:58.73 0:59.62MM 46

121 SKLENÁŘ Ji ří30 2:59.03 0:59.92MM 47

41 VLACHYNSKÝ Jaroslav31 3:07.38 1:08.27MM 53

32 ŘEZÁK Martin32 3:10.82 1:11.71MM 56

103 ANSL Petr33 3:13.69 1:14.58MM 58

58 PROCHÁZKA Jan34 3:14.93 1:15.82MM 59

86 METELKA Ondřej35 3:17.49 1:18.38MM 61

35 SOSNOVEC Jiří36 3:18.76 1:19.65MM 62

52 OSMANČÍK Michal37 3:19.41 1:20.30MM 63

70 NAVRÁTIL Tomáš38 3:20.77 1:21.66MM 66

40 LAUBR Tomáš39 3:24.95 1:25.84MM 67

102 RIGO David40 3:28.37 1:29.26MM 70

73 KOSTŘICA Ji ří41 3:30.50 1:31.39MM 71

130 KLYMENKO Denytro42 3:46.33 1:47.22MM 79

81 MUROŇ Marcel43 4:23.85 2:24.74MM 86

Muži senio ři

44 ŠUMPIK Tibor1 2:23.93 0:00.00MS 11

95 TALAPKA František2 2:29.35 0:05.42MS 18

127 GRZCMAN Kazimir3 2:41.34 0:17.41MS 26

47 STOSZEK Jan4 2:42.32 0:18.39MS 28
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125 KŘIVOHLÁVEK Pavel5 2:50.57 0:26.64MS 38

109 GROŠ Štefan6 3:02.89 0:38.96MS 49

50 ŘEHÁČEK Michal7 3:04.69 0:40.76MS 50

66 MARCEL tison marcel8 3:06.72 0:42.79MS 52

48 DŽUBERA Pavel9 3:10.40 0:46.47MS 55

106 SALAWA JI ŘÍ10 3:16.11 0:52.18MS 60

63 ČULÍK Miroslav11 3:26.66 1:02.73MS 69

69 NESIT Jiri12 4:18.73 1:54.80MS 84

61 HŰBNER Tom13 6:11.82 3:47.89MS 94

Ženy juniorky

124 KŘIVOHLÁVKOVÁ Tereza1 2:49.99 0:00.00ZJ 36

64 CHOMANIČOVÁ Kamila2 3:00.24 0:10.25ZJ 48

53 FRANKOVÁ Karolína3 3:06.62 0:16.63ZJ 51

120 DOKOUPILOVÁ Martina4 3:19.70 0:29.71ZJ 64

88 HOLUBČÍKOVÁ Kristýna5 3:19.93 0:29.94ZJ 65

91 ŠTĚBROVÁ Tereza6 3:39.54 0:49.55ZJ 73

Ženy

65 GRUCHALOVÁ Lucie1 2:40.04 0:00.00ZZ 25

33 KRSTEVOVÁ Andrea2 2:45.26 0:05.22ZZ 34

100 HOLLÁ Lindnerová Kate řina3 2:56.16 0:16.12ZZ 41

45 NEPRAŠOVÁ Iveta4 3:10.92 0:30.88ZZ 57

107 NECHVÁTALOVÁ Lucie5 3:26.46 0:46.42ZZ 68

56 ZOMBEROVÁ Andrea6 3:40.15 1:00.11ZZ 74

93 JORNÍČKOVÁ Markéta7 3:41.92 1:01.88ZZ 76

71 TŘOSOVÁ Jana8 3:45.85 1:05.81ZZ 78

67 POLEDNÍKOVÁ Michaela9 3:52.52 1:12.48ZZ 80

85 MARČIŠOVÁ Pavlína10 4:03.16 1:23.12ZZ 81

75 NOVÁKOVÁ Andrea11 4:03.46 1:23.42ZZ 82

62 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Helena12 4:21.59 1:41.55ZZ 85
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SČ Jméno ČasPoř ZtrKat Po ř

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA   -   Rozb ěh

RUN - UP
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84 ČIMPLOVÁ Anna13 4:27.57 1:47.53ZZ 87

54 MOCHOVÁ Lucie14 4:37.10 1:57.06ZZ 89

94 MATONOHOVÁ Tereza15 4:46.73 2:06.69ZZ 90

77 KOLKOVÁ Olga16 4:59.20 2:19.16ZZ 91

78 ŠTĚRBA Molenda Ela17 5:16.04 2:36.00ZZ 93

Ženy Seniorky

49 PACHTOVÁ Iva1 3:09.49 0:00.00ZS 54

37 SLÍVOVÁ Zde ňka2 3:31.09 0:21.60ZS 72

101 SOLANSKÁ Markéta3 3:40.67 0:31.18ZS 75

72 KUNDELOVÁ Simona4 3:44.72 0:35.23ZS 77

60 PAŘENICOVÁ Zuzana5 4:17.62 1:08.13ZS 83

126 BUGNEROVÁ Iva6 4:34.77 1:25.28ZS 88

36 PARŮŽKOVÁ Šárka7 5:11.11 2:01.62ZS 92
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Klub

RUN - UP
Ostrava - 10.06.2016

97 MACEČEK Tomáš1 1:59.11 0:00.00MM 1 Pearl iZUMi Czech

34 KYJONKA Ondřej2 2:05.75 0:06.64MJ 1 ---

92 TOMICA Martin3 2:07.87 0:08.76MM 2 Czech Towerrunning

115 ŠTEFINA Štefan4 2:09.05 0:09.94MM 3 Towerruning Club Sl

39 SCHNEIDGEN Patrik5 2:09.73 0:10.62MM 4 Towerrunning Slovak

28 MRÓZ Piotr6 2:10.71 0:11.60MM 5 PSP Jaworzno

104 KŘIVOHLÁVEK Tomáš7 2:16.27 0:17.16MJ 2 Nový Malín

30 SÝKORA Vojt ěch8 2:20.45 0:21.34MJ 3 Těškovice

114 ZLÁMAL Tomáš9 2:20.64 0:21.53MJ 4 Kroměříž

29 MARUNOWSKI Mateusz10 2:22.93 0:23.82MM 6 ---

44 ŠUMPIK Tibor11 2:23.93 0:24.82MS 1 Towerrunning Slovak

51 GRUCHALA Vojt ěch12 2:24.81 0:25.70MM 7 Triatlon klub Ostra

42 KMOŠEK Filip13 2:25.37 0:26.26MM 8 Litomyšl

116 PAVLÍK Ivan14 2:25.92 0:26.81MM 9 Towerruning Club Sl

122 TAKÁČ Petr15 2:27.67 0:28.56MM 10 Skicross Chomutov

87 JÍRA Lukáš16 2:27.73 0:28.62MM 11 VK Smíchov

68 DROZD Michal17 2:28.54 0:29.43MM 12 KarpaTrio

95 TALAPKA František18 2:29.35 0:30.24MS 2 S&B Žilina

96 NÁDENÍČEK David19 2:32.66 0:33.55MM 13 KESBUK

31 JIROUŠEK Jakub20 2:34.88 0:35.77MM 14 Rýmařov

113 ZLÁMAL Roman21 2:35.02 0:35.91MJ 5 Kroměříž

111 ŠEĎENKA Richard22 2:35.21 0:36.10MM 15 ---

46 DŽUBERA Michal23 2:35.50 0:36.39MJ 6 SSK Vítkovice

105 PERGLER Josef24 2:36.79 0:37.68MM 16 ---

127 GRZCMAN Kazimir25 2:41.34 0:42.23MS 3 ---

55 WRONA Tomáš26 2:42.27 0:43.16MM 17 Ježek na kopci

47 STOSZEK Jan27 2:42.32 0:43.21MS 4 VZS Ostrava

83 HRADIL Pavel28 2:42.70 0:43.59MM 18 X-TRAIL Orlová

59 VÁCLAVÍK Rostislav29 2:43.13 0:44.02MM 19 Birell/Boll/Mexiko 

90 KUDELA Marek30 2:43.69 0:44.58MM 20 Ostrava
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117 DUDEK Tomáš31 2:44.16 0:45.05MM 21 ---

76 BAJER Tomáš32 2:44.59 0:45.48MM 22 ---

19 BOLLO Roman33 2:45.95 0:46.84MM 23 YOGI

112 BERKA Dominik34 2:49.99 0:50.88MJ 7 ---

125 KŘIVOHLÁVEK Pavel35 2:50.57 0:51.46MS 5 Nový Malín

119 BAČUVČÍK David36 2:50.60 0:51.49MM 24 Olomouc

131 ONDRUŠEK Matuš37 2:51.29 0:52.18MJ 8 Biatlon Poruba

43 MLÝNEK Lukáš38 2:56.61 0:57.50MM 25 Ostrava - Stará B ěl

118 BRYNDA Pavel39 2:57.02 0:57.91MM 26 Ježek na kopci

57 ŠEL Radek40 2:57.76 0:58.65MM 27 FOFR BĚH & ŠEL crew

108 ŠKARKA Matěj41 2:57.90 0:58.79MM 28 ---

123 MACANT Petr42 2:58.73 0:59.62MM 29 Ostrava

121 SKLENÁŘ Ji ří43 2:59.03 0:59.92MM 30 Olomouc

109 GROŠ Štefan44 3:02.89 1:03.78MS 6 ---

50 ŘEHÁČEK Michal45 3:04.69 1:05.58MS 7 Kancelá řské krysy

66 MARCEL tison marcel46 3:06.72 1:07.61MS 8 MT Fitness

41 VLACHYNSKÝ Jaroslav47 3:07.38 1:08.27MM 31 SRTG Ostrava

48 DŽUBERA Pavel48 3:10.40 1:11.29MS 9 ---

32 ŘEZÁK Martin49 3:10.82 1:11.71MM 32 Ostrava

103 ANSL Petr50 3:13.69 1:14.58MM 33 ---

58 PROCHÁZKA Jan51 3:14.93 1:15.82MM 34 Vratimov

106 SALAWA JI ŘÍ52 3:16.11 1:17.00MS 10 Policie ČR  Hlu čín

86 METELKA Ondřej53 3:17.49 1:18.38MM 35 SK Černé Plíce

35 SOSNOVEC Jiří54 3:18.76 1:19.65MM 36 Pohybová Ambulance

52 OSMANČÍK Michal55 3:19.41 1:20.30MM 37 ---

70 NAVRÁTIL Tomáš56 3:20.77 1:21.66MM 38 Starob ělské Lurdy

40 LAUBR Tomáš57 3:24.95 1:25.84MM 39 Bohumín

63 ČULÍK Miroslav58 3:26.66 1:27.55MS 11 Ostrava

102 RIGO David59 3:28.37 1:29.26MM 40 MK Seitl Ostrava

73 KOSTŘICA Ji ří60 3:30.50 1:31.39MM 41 ---
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RUN - UP
Ostrava - 10.06.2016

130 KLYMENKO Denytro61 3:46.33 1:47.22MM 42 ---

69 NESIT Jiri62 4:18.73 2:19.62MS 12 Brusperk

81 MUROŇ Marcel63 4:23.85 2:24.74MM 43 Ostrava

61 HŰBNER Tom64 6:11.82 4:12.71MS 13 KILPI team

timing + data processing realized by
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65 GRUCHALOVÁ Lucie1 2:40.04 0:00.00ZZ 1 ---

33 KRSTEVOVÁ Andrea2 2:45.26 0:05.22ZZ 2 Pearl Izumi Czech

124 KŘIVOHLÁVKOVÁ Tereza3 2:49.99 0:09.95ZJ 1 Nový Malín

100 HOLLÁ Lindnerová Kate řina4 2:56.16 0:16.12ZZ 3 Team LightBIKE

64 CHOMANIČOVÁ Kamila5 3:00.24 0:20.20ZJ 2 ---

53 FRANKOVÁ Karolína6 3:06.62 0:26.58ZJ 3 Fbc Ossiko T řinec

49 PACHTOVÁ Iva7 3:09.49 0:29.45ZS 1 ---

45 NEPRAŠOVÁ Iveta8 3:10.92 0:30.88ZZ 4 SSK Vítkovice

120 DOKOUPILOVÁ Martina9 3:19.70 0:39.66ZJ 4 Olomouc

88 HOLUBČÍKOVÁ Kristýna10 3:19.93 0:39.89ZJ 5 Šenov

107 NECHVÁTALOVÁ Lucie11 3:26.46 0:46.42ZZ 5 SDH Michálkovice

37 SLÍVOVÁ Zde ňka12 3:31.09 0:51.05ZS 2 Haví řov

91 ŠTĚBROVÁ Tereza13 3:39.54 0:59.50ZJ 6 Otrokovice

56 ZOMBEROVÁ Andrea14 3:40.15 1:00.11ZZ 6 Ostrava

101 SOLANSKÁ Markéta15 3:40.67 1:00.63ZS 3 ---

93 JORNÍČKOVÁ Markéta16 3:41.92 1:01.88ZZ 7 SVVAT

72 KUNDELOVÁ Simona17 3:44.72 1:04.68ZS 4 ---

71 TŘOSOVÁ Jana18 3:45.85 1:05.81ZZ 8 ---

67 POLEDNÍKOVÁ Michaela19 3:52.52 1:12.48ZZ 9 Frýdek-Místek

85 MARČIŠOVÁ Pavlína20 4:03.16 1:23.12ZZ 10 SK Černé plíce

75 NOVÁKOVÁ Andrea21 4:03.46 1:23.42ZZ 11 ---

60 PAŘENICOVÁ Zuzana22 4:17.62 1:37.58ZS 5 Brno

62 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Helena23 4:21.59 1:41.55ZZ 12 ---

84 ČIMPLOVÁ Anna24 4:27.57 1:47.53ZZ 13 ---

126 BUGNEROVÁ Iva25 4:34.77 1:54.73ZS 6 Ostrava

54 MOCHOVÁ Lucie26 4:37.10 1:57.06ZZ 14 Ostrava

94 MATONOHOVÁ Tereza27 4:46.73 2:06.69ZZ 15 ---

77 KOLKOVÁ Olga28 4:59.20 2:19.16ZZ 16 Audioteka

36 PARŮŽKOVÁ Šárka29 5:11.11 2:31.07ZS 7 Báje čné ženy v b ěhu

78 ŠTĚRBA Molenda Ela30 5:16.04 2:36.00ZZ 17 Audioteka

timing + data processing realized by


